GBA PROGRAM CALENDAR 2025-2026

Day Date Event
Friday August 8™ GBA Closed Pre-Planning
Monday August 11t First Day of School
Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday
GBA Closed
Monday October 13" NO VPK/GBA Open
All Week November 24- Thanksgiving Break for EHS and
November 28,2025 VPK
Thursday & Friday November 27& 28,2025 GBA Closed
All 2 Weeks December 22"- January Winter Break for EHS -Program
2,2026 Closed
All 2 Weeks December 22nd- Winter Break for VPK- Program
January 5, 2026 Closed
Wednesday & Thursday | December 24 & 25,2025 GBA Closed
Monday January 5, 2026 Classes Resume for EHS
Tuesday January 6™, 2026 Classes Resume for VPK
Friday December 26™,2025 GBA Open
Wednesday & Thursday December 31%' & GBA Closed
January 14,2026
Friday January 2", 2026 GBA Open
Monday January 19,2026 Martin Luther King VPK & EHS
Closed
Monday January 19",2026 GBA Open
All Week March 16-20,2026 Spring Break for EHS & VPK-Both
Programs Closed
All Week March 16-20,2026 GBA Open
Friday April 37,2026 Good Friday EHS Closed
Friday May 22", 2026 Last Day of VPK
Monday May 25™, 2026 Memorial Day
GBA Closed
Tuesday July 28, 2026 Last Day of EHS
Last week of May 2026 To be Determined VPK GRADUATION




